Gesamt

Berliner Turnerschaft LA/OL
Wettkampftermine 2023

08.01.23 oL
12.02.23 oL
18.02.23 LA
19.02.23 LA
25.02.23 LA
25.02.23 oL
05.03.23 LA
18.03.23 oL
19.03.23 OL-Sprint
25.03.23 oL
25.03.23 LA
25.03.23 OL-Sprint
26.03.23 LA
26.03.23 OL-Sprint
26.03.23 OL-Sprint
02.04.23 LA
15.04.23 LA
15.04.23 LA
16.04.23 OL-Sprint
22.04.23 OL-Sprint
22.04.23 LA
22.04.23 OL-Sprint
23.04.23 OL-Sprint
23.04.23 LA
23.04.23 OL-Sprint
29.04.23 OL-Sprint
30.04.23 oL
01.05.23 OL-Sprint
01.05.23 LA
06.05.23 oL
06.05.23 LA
06.-07.05.2023 LA
07.05.23 oL
13.05.23 oL
13.05.23 LA
13.-14.05.2023 LA
14.05.23 LA
16.05.23 LA
17.05.23 LA
20.05.23 LA
24.05.23 LA
26.05.23 OL-Sprint
31.05.23 LA
03.06.23 oL
04.06.23 LA

07.-09.06.2023 LA

NOR
BLC
NOR

NOR
BLC

BLC

BRL

BRL

BRL

BLC

BLC

Veranstaltungsserien (o-sport.de)
Fehlt: JLVK, DPT

Kristall-OL

Alex-OL

BM Mehrkampfe U16/U14
BBM Senioren

BM U14/U12

Kiefern-OL

Britzer Garten Lauf
Berliner Winter-OL
Saarland Sprint-OL
Fruhlings-OL

Pankower Frihlingslauf
Helsa Sprint

BBM 10KM StralRe
Budenheim Sprint
Weimarer Frihjahrs-OL
Berliner Halbmarathon
Zehlendorfer Stundenlauf
BBM Langstaffeln M/F/Sen/U20
Hallescher Sprint-OL
Bovenden Sprint-OL
Saisonstart Sid U12-Senioren
BBM Sprint-OL

BBM Sprintstaffel OL
BTFB Frihjahrscup
Meiningen Sprint-OL

DM Sprint-OL

BRL Lang

DM Sprintstaffel

30 min Wurffinfkampf
DM Mittel OL

BBM Stralle 5 km

BM Mehrkampf U16/U14
BRL Lang-OL

BBM Lang OL
Frauenlauf Berlin

BBM Senioren

S25 Berlin

IKK Berlin Firmenlauf
BBM 3000M U20/U18
Rudower Werfertag
Abendsportfest Z88

3 Tage Pomorze Sprint Cup
Steglitzer Volkslauf

24h OL Tschechien
Jedermannlauf

3 Tage Team-Staffel
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Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin
Brandenburg
Berlin
Brandenburg
Saarland
Brandenburg
Berlin

Harz
Storitzsee
Mainz
Weimar
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Halle
Géttingen
Berlin
Senftenberg
Senftenberg
Berlin
Meiningen
Zittau

Zittau

Zittau

Berlin

Kassel
Berlin, Britzer Garten
Berlin

Kassel
Brandenburg
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin
Berlin
Danzig
Berlin
Tschechien
Berlin
Berlin


https://omanager.o-sport.de/service/f?p=105:73::::::

Gesamt

11.06.23 BTFB/LA BMKM Berliner Mehrkampfmeisterschaften  Berlin
14.06.23 LA Lauferabend TuS Lichterfelde Berlin
17.06.23 oL DM Staffel-OL Bad Freienwalde
18.06.23 oL DBK Mannschaft-OL Bad Freienwalde
18.06.23 LA BLC  Nordberliner Zugspitzlauf Berlin
24.06.23 LA BLC  Hohenschdnhausener Gartenlauf Berlin
24.06.23 LA SOVD-Inklusionslauf Berlin
28.06.23 OL-Sprint Sonnenland Sprint OL Dresden
01.07.23 BT Meisterehrung Berlin-Wannsee
02.07.23 Rad Velocity Berlin Berlin
08.07.23 OL-Sprint Hessische Meisterschaft Sprint-OL Darmstadt
09.07.23 LA BLC  Havellauf Berlin
16.07.23 OL-Sprint Bayern Sprint-OL Bayern
29.07.23 LA City Night Run Berlin
03.08.23 oL OL-Sommercamp Tschechien Tschechien
11.08.23 oL 8 Tage WMOC Slowakei
25.08.23 OL-Sprint 3 Tage Hamburg Sprint-OL Hamburg
26.08.23 oL NOR  Otto-Spahn-OL Brandenburg
03.09.23 LA BBM Halbmarathon Reinickendorf Berlin
03.09.23 LA Kreuzberger Viertelmarathon Berlin
09.09.23 oL BRL BRL-Lang Kassel Kassel
09.09.23 LA BLC  Rehberge-Volkslauf Berlin
10.09.23 oL BRL  BRL Mittel Kassel
23.09.23 oL BRL DM-Lang Regensburg Regensburg
24.09.23 oL DCUP Regensburg
24.09.23 LA Berlin Marathon Berlin
30.09.23 LA Rudower Saisonabschluss Berlin
07.10.23 oL BBM Mittel Brandenburg
07.10.23 LA BLC  Volkscrosslauf Grunewald Berlin
14.10.23 LA BBM Crosslauf Berlin
15.10.23 LA Great 10k Lauf Berlin
20.10.23 OL-Sprint Pirna Sprint OL Pirna
22.10.23 LA BLC  Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Crosslauf Berlin
29.10.23 LA BLC Birkenwaldchenlauf Berlin
04.11.23 LA SCC Cross Country Berlin
12.11.23 LA Berlin Mannschafts Halbmarathon Berlin
12.11.23 oL BBM Ultralang Brandenburg
12.11.23 LA Mannschafts Halbmarathon Berlin
18.11.23 oL Nebelcup Nacht-OL Brandenburg
19.11.23 oL NOR  Nebelcup Tag-OL Brandenburg
25.11.23 oL NOR Teufelssee-OL Brandenburg
26.11.23 LA BLC Herbstwaldlauf Berlin
05.12.23 LA Paarlauf ABC Zentrum Berlin
05.12.23 LA Paarlauf 30min/60min Berlin
10.12.23 oL Nikolaus-OL Brandenburg
16.12.23 LA Adventsstunden-Paarlauf Berlin
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